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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 1878 1565 3443 3163 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[1Years 84 130 214 185 28 1 0 42 0 0 0 42
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 32 102 134 109 25 0 0 33 0 0 0 33
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher

year the year placed Studies
(2018-19) 1793 1489 (2020-21) 906 48 225000 (Two Lakh Twenty Five 320
Thousand)
(2019-20) 1753 1378 (2021-22) 899 131 250000 (Two Lakh Fifty 315
Thousand)
(2020-21) 1520 1450 (2022-23) 875 140 275000 (Two Lakh Seventy five 350
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PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

(2020-21) 80

(2021-22) 80

(2022-23) 40

No. of first year Academic
students admitted in Year

the year

24 (2020-21)
24 (2021-22)
25 (2022-23)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

(2019-20) 367

(2020-21) 320

(2021-22) 320

No. of first year Academic
students admitted in Year

the year

192 (2020-21)
183 (2021-22)
180 (2022-23)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

20

23

20

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

154

140

138

No. of
students
placed

8

No. of
students
placed

0

17

20

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

350000 (Three Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

0 (Zero)

350000 (Three Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

350000 (Three Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

2021-22

Utilised Amount

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

4

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

2020-21

Utilised Amount
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Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2022-23
Utilised Amount

426121 (Four Lakh Twenty Six thou
sand one hundred Twenty one )

0 (Zero)

1086922 (Ten Lakh Eighty Six Thou
sand Nine Hundred Twenty Two)

81459914 (Eight Crore Fourteen lak
h Fifty Nine thousand Nine hundre
d Fourteen)

5982954 (Fifty Nine Lakh eighty tw
o thousand nine hundred fifty four
rupees)

2000 (Two Thousand )

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2021-22
Utilised Amount

97284 (Ninety Seven Thousand Tw
o Hundred Eighty Four)

18290050 (One Crore Eighty Two L
akh Ninety Thousand Fifty)

1270889 (Twelve Lakh Seventy Tho
usand Eight Hundred Eighty Nine)

77364116 (Seven Crore Seventy Th
ree LakhSixty Four Thousand One
Hundred Sixteen)

4939784 (Forty Nine Lakh Thirty Ni
ne Thousand Seven Hundred Eight
y Four)

147397 (One Lakh Forty Seven Tho
usand Three Hundred Ninety Seve
n)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

2020-21
Utilised Amount

3320 (Three Thousand Three Hund
red Twenty)

657000 (Six Lakh Fifty Seven Thous
and)

834950 (Eight Lakh Thirty Four Tho
usand Nine Hundred Fifty)

70747402 (Seven Crore Seven Lakh
Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundr
ed Two)

3030086 (Thirty Lakh Thirty Thousa
nd Eighty Six)

26472 (Twenty Six Thousand Four
Hundred Seventy Two)

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes
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3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

Name

Kavita

Jagdeep Kaur

Khushvinder

Kumar

Pooja Rani

Sumeet Kumar

Rupinder Sharma

Parminder Kaur

Gagandeep kaur

Chetna Rani Gupta

Arvind Mittal

Age

43

51

57

39

46

40

51

44

49

45

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other
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All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

108

288

312

120

180

96

132

60

120

67

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

26-02-
2016

25-08-
1998

01-01-
2014

02-02-
2016

23-07-
2007

19-01-
2016

06-08-
2011

22-10-
2018

17-07-
2012

13-01-
2018

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Leaving
Date

Association type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Harleen Kaur

Neeraj Goyal

Harjinder Singh

Gurdeep Singh

Varun Jain

V P Sharma

Santosh Bala

Harmohan Sharma

Deepika Singla

Chetna

Neena Sareen

Mohammad Habib

Heena Sachdeva

Sanjay Kumar

34

51

37

59

42

61

40

52

46

44

59

48

38

47

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

67

264

108

360

120

372

96

192

132

56

348

67

67

168

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-01-
2018

07-08-
2000

02-02-
2016

01-10-
1992

16-07-
2012

05-09-
1991

19-01-
2016

10-10-
2006

06-08-
2011

01-12-
2018

01-10-
1992

13-01-
2018

15-01-
2018

14-07-
2008

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Vinay Garg

Veerpal Kaur

Rohit Sachdeva

Harneet Singh

Ashwani Kumar

Sanjeev Kumar

Nishan Singh

Bhanvi Wadhawan

Veenu Jain

Kuldeep Kaur

Jasvir Kaur

Kuldeep Kumar

Ajit Kumar

Rajeev Sharma

51

47

45

37

60

46

51

40

54

51

59

43

53

59

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

300

79

180

96

312

58

132

79

91

66

372

168

312

300

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-08-
2000

15-01-
2016

23-07-
2007

19-01-
2016

16-09-
1996

28-09-
2018

27-06-
2011

19-01-
2016

12-01-
2016

02-02-
2018

06-09-
1991

21-07-
2008

27-08-
2002

29-08-
1997

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

712
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Rupinder Singh

Rajvinder Kaur

Davinder Singh

Sukhdev Singh

Anupma Parmar

Ganesh Kumar

Sethi

Vaneet Kaur

Manish Sharma

Amandeep Kaur

Palvinder Kaur

Akshita Dhaliwal

Deepak Kumar

Kanandeep

Harpreet Singh

41

39

43

46

55

45

44

42

41

44

43

39

39

34

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

59

59

180

180

59

192

156

67

168

60

60

60

60

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-08-
2018

23-10-
2018

15-01-
2016

23-07-
2007

10-08-
2018

03-10-
2006

15-01-
2016

15-01-
2018

15-01-
2016

10-08-
2018

10-08-
2018

10-08-
2018

10-08-
2018

11-08-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Nidhi Rani Gupta

Manpreet Kaur

Gaganpreet Kaur

Maninder

Gaurav Gupta

Maninder Deep

Cheema

Anu Bala

Diksha Rani

Simarijit Kaur

Savita Gupta

Shefali Garg

Rupinder Kaur

Chitvan Thind

Navdeep Kaur

44

40

38

40

32

41

45

29

25

41

28

26

26

25

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

NET

MBA

NET

NET

NET

M.Sc.

60

60

58

58

58

57

56

23

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

11-08-
2018

11-08-
2018

03-10-
2018

22-10-
2018

23-10-
2018

13-11-
2018

01-12-
2018

01-08-
2023

22-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2022

01-08-
2023

22-08-
2022

01-08-
2023

30-04-
2023

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

9/12



1/31/24, 3:16 PM

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Ishita Jain

Rubina

Aditi

Dr Gurjant Singh

Talvinder Singh

Sapna Dhiman

Dr Teena Pathak

Simarjit Kaur

Honey

Jagjot Singh

Yogesh Sharma

Priyanka Singla

Anita

Harpreet Kaur

24

23

23

55

36

43

42

29

39

33

31

38

34

35

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

MCA

NET

M.Tech

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

32

149

159

56

130

67

60

96

59

26

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

11-10-
2022

01-08-
2022

01-08-
2023

25-07-
2008

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

30-04-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

30-04-
2023

30-04-
2023

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Priyanka Khanna

Amandip Kaur

Jaspreet Kaur

Mandeep Kaur

Paramijit Kaur

Kulwinder Singh

Puja Bansal

Mandeep Kaur

Sonia Garg

Gurpreet Kaur

Bhavuk Mahindru

Jaspreet Kaur

Virpal Kaur

Gurpreet Kaur

36

33

28

40

38

37

33

34

28

28

36

44

35

31

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

M. Phil

NET

NET

Ph.D

NET

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

59

69

59

70

109

69

49

49

49

49

49

99

69

49

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

1112
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95 Neha Sharma
96 Vijayata Rana
97 Ravinder Kumar
98 Amandeep Kaur
99 Ruhi Mehta
100  Gaganpreet Kaur
101 Tanvir Kaur Anttal
102  Yogita Singla
103 Simranjit Kaur
104  Kapil Dev
105  Gurwinder Singh
106  Richa Goyal

(] Iagree

35

27

29

27

35

29

28

27

25

42

28

31

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

NET

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

NET

M.A

NET

M.Sc.

NET

NET

Ph.D

39

39

30

33

23

21

21

21

21

21

21

14

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

01-08-
2023

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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Submitted Instit

ute Data for NIRF'2024'

Institute Name: Multani Mal Modi College, Patiala [IR-C-C-22120]

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India
Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1460 1460 1520 - - -
PG [1 Year Program(s)] 40 - - - - -
PG [2 Year Program(s)] 320 320 - - - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All programs No. of Male No. of Female Total Students Within State Outside State Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students
of all years) Students Students (Including male | (Including male Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
& female) & female) (Including male | (Including male (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
& female) & female) Including male reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
& female) from the State from Institution | from the Private | reimbursement
and Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3 Years 1878 1565 3443 3163 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG [1 Year 84 130 214 185 28 1 0 42 0 0 0 42
Program(s)]
PG [2 Year 32 102 134 109 25 0 0 33 0 0 0 33
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic Year No. of first year No. of first year Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum No. of students Median salary of No. of students
students intake in the | students admitted in stipulated time placed placed selected for Higher
year the year graduates(Amount in Studies
Rs.)
2018-19 1793 1489 2020-21 906 48 225000(Two Lakh 320
Twenty Five
Thousand)
2019-20 1753 1378 2021-22 899 131 250000(Two Lakh Fifty | 315
Thousand)
2020-21 1520 1450 2022-23 875 140 275000(Two Lakh 350
Seventy five thousand
PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic Year

No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed
graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies




2020-21 80 24 2020-21 20 8 350000(Three Lakh 4
Fifty Thousand)

2021-22 80 24 2021-22 23 0 0(Zero) 8

2022-23 40 25 2022-23 20 0 0(Zero) 5

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year

No. of first year

Academic Year

No. of students graduating in minimum

No. of students

Median salary of No. of students

students intake in the | students admitted in stipulated time placed placed selected for Higher
year the year graduates(Amount in Studies
Rs.)
2019-20 367 192 2020-21 154 0 0(Zero) 0
2020-21 320 183 2021-22 140 17 350000(Three Lakh 0
Fifty Thousand)
2021-22 320 180 2022-23 138 20 350000(Three Lakh 5
Fifty Thousand )
Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years
Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

426121 (Four Lakh Twenty Six thousand one hundred Twenty
one)

97284 (Ninety Seven Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Four)

3320 (Three Thousand Three Hundred Twenty)

New Equipment for Laboratories

0 (Zero)

18290050 (One Crore Eighty Two Lakh Ninety Thousand Fifty)

657000 (Six Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1086922 (Ten Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty
Two)

1270889 (Twelve Lakh Seventy Thousand Eight Hundred
Eighty Nine)

834950 (Eight Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

81459914 (Eight Crore Fourteen lakh Fifty Nine thousand Nine
hundred Fourteen )

77364116 (Seven Crore Seventy Three LakhSixty Four
Thousand One Hundred Sixteen)

70747402 (Seven Crore Seven Lakh Forty Seven Thousand
Four Hundred Two)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5982954 (Fifty Nine Lakh eighty two thousand nine hundred
fifty four rupees )

4939784 (Forty Nine Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Seven
Hundred Eighty Four)

3030086 (Thirty Lakh Thirty Thousand Eighty Six)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2000 (Two Thousand )

147397 (One Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred
Ninety Seven)

26472 (Twenty Six Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Two)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for

handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings




Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation?

YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working Joining Date Leaving Date Association type
Months) with institution?
1 Kavita 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 26-02-2016 - Regular
2 Jagdeep Kaur 51 Assistant Professor Female NET 288 Yes 25-08-1998 - Regular
3 Khushvinder Kumar 57 Dean / Principal / Male Ph.D 312 Yes 01-01-2014 - Regular
Director / Vice
Chancellor
4 Pooja Rani 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 02-02-2016 - Regular
5 Sumeet Kumar 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 23-07-2007 - Regular
6 Rupinder Sharma 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 19-01-2016 -- Regular
7 Parminder Kaur 51 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 132 Yes 06-08-2011 -- Regular
8 Gagandeep kaur 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 22-10-2018 - Regular
9 Chetna Rani Gupta 49 Assistant Professor Female NET 120 Yes 17-07-2012 - Regular
10 Arvind Mittal 45 Other Male Ph.D 67 Yes 13-01-2018 -- Regular
11 Harleen Kaur 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 67 Yes 15-01-2018 - Regular
12 Neeraj Goyal 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 07-08-2000 -- Regular
13 Harjinder Singh 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 02-02-2016 -- Regular
14 Gurdeep Singh 59 Associate Professor | Male Ph.D 360 Yes 01-10-1992 - Regular
15 Varun Jain 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 16-07-2012 - Regular
16 V P Sharma 61 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 372 Yes 05-09-1991 -- Regular
17 Santosh Bala 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 19-01-2016 - Regular
18 Harmohan Sharma 52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 10-10-2006 -- Regular
19 Deepika Singla 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 06-08-2011 -- Regular
20 Chetna 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 56 Yes 01-12-2018 - Regular
21 Neena Sareen 59 Associate Professor | Female M. Phil 348 Yes 01-10-1992 - Regular
22 Mohammad Habib 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 67 Yes 13-01-2018 -- Regular
23 Heena Sachdeva 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 67 Yes 15-01-2018 - Regular
24 Sanjay Kumar a7 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 14-07-2008 -- Regular
25 Vinay Garg 51 Assistant Professor Male MCA 300 Yes 07-08-2000 -- Regular
26 Veerpal Kaur 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 79 Yes 15-01-2016 - Regular




27 Rohit Sachdeva 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 23-07-2007 - Regular
28 Harneet Singh 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 19-01-2016 - Regular
29 Ashwani Kumar 60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 16-09-1996 -- Regular
30 Sanjeev Kumar 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 Yes 28-09-2018 - Regular
31 Nishan Singh 51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 27-06-2011 -- Regular
32 Bhanvi Wadhawan 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 79 Yes 19-01-2016 -- Regular
33 Veenu Jain 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 91 Yes 12-01-2016 - Regular
34 Kuldeep Kaur 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 02-02-2018 - Regular
35 Jasvir Kaur 59 Associate Professor | Female M. Phil 372 Yes 06-09-1991 - Regular
36 Kuldeep Kumar 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 21-07-2008 - Regular
37 Ajit Kumar 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 27-08-2002 -- Regular
38 Rajeev Sharma 59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 29-08-1997 -- Regular
39 Rupinder Singh 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 59 Yes 10-08-2018 - Regular
40 Rajvinder Kaur 39 Assistant Professor Female NET 59 Yes 23-10-2018 - Regular
41 Davinder Singh 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 15-01-2016 -- Regular
42 Sukhdev Singh 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 23-07-2007 -- Regular
43 Anupma Parmar 55 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 59 Yes 10-08-2018 -- Regular
44 Ganesh Kumar Sethi | 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 03-10-2006 -- Regular
45 Vaneet Kaur 44 Assistant Professor Female NET 156 Yes 15-01-2016 - Regular
46 Manish Sharma 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 67 Yes 15-01-2018 - Regular
47 Amandeep Kaur 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 15-01-2016 -- Regular
48 Palvinder Kaur 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 10-08-2018 - Regular
49 Akshita Dhaliwal 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 10-08-2018 -- Regular
50 Deepak Kumar 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 10-08-2018 -- Regular
51 Kanandeep 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 10-08-2018 - Regular
52 Harpreet Singh 34 Assistant Professor Male NET 60 Yes 11-08-2018 - Regular
53 Nidhi Rani Gupta 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 11-08-2018 - Regular
54 Manpreet Kaur 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 11-08-2018 - Regular
55 Gaganpreet Kaur 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 58 Yes 03-10-2018 -- Regular
56 Maninder 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 58 Yes 22-10-2018 -- Regular
57 Gaurav Gupta 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 Yes 23-10-2018 - Regular
58 Maninder Deep 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 57 Yes 13-11-2018 - Regular
Cheema
59 Anu Bala 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 56 Yes 01-12-2018 - Regular




60 Diksha Rani 29 Assistant Professor Female NET 23 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
61 Simarjit Kaur 25 Assistant Professor Female NET 9 Yes 22-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
62 Savita Gupta 41 Assistant Professor Female MBA 9 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
63 Shefali Garg 28 Assistant Professor Female NET 8 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual
64 Rupinder Kaur 26 Assistant Professor Female NET 7 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
65 Chitvan Thind 26 Assistant Professor Female NET 8 No 22-08-2022 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual
66 Navdeep Kaur 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 8 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
67 Ishita Jain 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 7 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
68 Rubina 23 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 8 Yes 01-08-2023 - Regular

69 Aditi 23 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 6 No 11-10-2022 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual
70 Dr Gurjant Singh 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 32 No 01-08-2022 30-04-2023 Adhoc / Contractual
71 Talvinder Singh 36 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 2 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
72 Sapna Dhiman 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 149 Yes 25-07-2008 - Adhoc / Contractual
73 Dr Teena Pathak 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 159 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
74 Simarjit Kaur 29 Assistant Professor Female NET 56 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
75 Honey 39 Assistant Professor Female MCA 130 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
76 Jagjot Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male NET 67 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
77 Yogesh Sharma 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 30-04-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
78 Priyanka Singla 38 Assistant Professor Female MCA 96 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
79 Anita 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 59 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
80 Harpreet Kaur 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 26 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
81 Priyanka Khanna 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 59 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
82 Amandip Kaur 33 Assistant Professor Female NET 69 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
83 Jaspreet Kaur 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 59 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
84 Mandeep Kaur 40 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 70 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
85 Paramijit Kaur 38 Assistant Professor Female NET 109 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
86 Kulwinder Singh 37 Assistant Professor Female NET 69 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
87 Puja Bansal 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 49 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
88 Mandeep Kaur 34 Assistant Professor Female NET 49 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
89 Sonia Garg 28 Assistant Professor Female NET 49 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
90 Gurpreet Kaur 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 49 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
91 Bhavuk Mahindru 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 49 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
92 Jaspreet Kaur 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 99 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual




93 Virpal Kaur 35 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 69 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
94 Gurpreet Kaur 31 Assistant Professor Female NET 49 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
95 Neha Sharma 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 39 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
96 Vijayata Rana 27 Assistant Professor Female NET 39 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
97 Ravinder Kumar 29 Assistant Professor Male NET 30 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
98 Amandeep Kaur 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 33 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
99 Ruhi Mehta 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 23 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
100 Gaganpreet Kaur 29 Assistant Professor Female NET 21 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
101 Tanvir Kaur Anttal 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 21 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
102 Yogita Singla 27 Assistant Professor Female NET 21 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
103 Simranijit Kaur 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 21 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
104 Kapil Dev 42 Assistant Professor Male NET 21 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual
105 Gurwinder Singh 28 Assistant Professor Male NET 21 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual
106 Richa Goyal 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 14 Yes 01-08-2023 - Adhoc / Contractual




